Show #201225820: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/11/2025-9/13/2025)
322. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$7037.80 1 510 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 222.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC
$4436.88 2T 569 Jacs Lucky Star Gennaro Lendi 221.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon
$4436.88 2T 349 GT Cinnamon Gabriel Borges 221.50 Knightwerx Quarter Horses
$2753.92 4 311 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 221.00 Timothy J Anderson/Clark
$2447.93 5 316 Peace Love N Jewels Kari Klingenberg 220.50 Tulare Trust
$2141.94 6 348 Gunner Diamond Again Gabriel Borges 220.00 Triple R Equine LLC
$1835.95 7 117 Xtra Whiz On Ice Crystal T McNutt 219.50 Grace Katherine Raleigh
$1529.96 8 337 XtraVoodoo Dr Matthew McDowell 219.00 Mona Bodaness
$1223.97 9 118 This Chicsdundrinkin Jordan McBurney 218.50 Loren Booth
$1070.97 10 157 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 218.00 Trident Star Ranch LLC
$420.74 11T 336 SS SupaFly Matthew McDowell 217.50 Janyce Hoyt/Amber &
$420.74 11T 365 Gunners Voodoo Doll Jared T LeClair 217.50 Alabama Rein LLC
$420.74 11T 120 The Smoke Show Jordan McBurney 217.50 Loren Booth
$420.74 11T 340 Good Vibess Patrick R Flaherty 217.50 Olivia Pakula
15 113 Try To Take My Guns Jordan McBurney 217.00 TD Ranch
16T 431 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 216.50 Cielo Hills Ranch
16T 485 Shesalittlequikchic Marco Ricotta 216.50 Buckshot Farms
18 146 Ralphs Lil Ruff Brandon Freiheit 215.00 Tammy L Cutsforth
19 481 Rainbows N Unicorns Marco Ricotta 214.00 Buckshot Farms
20T 596 XOChic Jonath Robles 211.50 Clover Oak Ranch
20T 367 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon Freiheit 211.50 Kelly Jones
22 618 Positive Times James Greendyk 211.00 Kristen Alexandra Thiem
23 597 ATinkers Dream James Greendyk 199.50 Zyrenna Greendyk
24 287 A Chics Lucky Nite Daphne Foran 0.00 Copus Performance Horses,

323. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event Go:

1 - Shown: 40 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$4318.28 1 510 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 222.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC
$2628.52 2 569 Jacs Lucky Star Gennaro Lendi 221.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon
$1830.58 3T 522 TR Dream About Me Nicole Renick Johnson 221.00 Steven M Sandvig
$1830.58 3T 311 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 221.00 Timothy J Anderson/Clark
$1408.14 5T 316 Peace Love N Jewels Kari Klingenberg 220.50 Tulare Trust
$1408.14 5T 187 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 220.50 Paula Daniela Martinez
$1126.51 7 117 Xtra Whiz On Ice Crystal T McNutt 219.50 Grace Katherine Raleigh
$782.30 8T 337 Xtra Voodoo Dr Matthew McDowell 219.00 Mona Bodaness
$782.30 8T 444 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 219.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam
$782.30 8T 339 Rita With Salt Fabio Russo 219.00 Patrick R Flaherty
$563.25 1 118 This Chicsdundrinkin Jordan McBurney 218.50 Loren Booth
$469.38 12 157 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 218.00 Trident Star Ranch LLC
$168.98 13T 336 SS SupaFly Matthew McDowell 217.50 Janyce Hoyt/Amber &
$168.98 13T 365 Gunners Voodoo Doll Jared T LeClair 217.50 Alabama Rein LLC
$168.98 13T 104 Witchcraft Sharee R 217.50 Dori Schwartzenberger
$168.98 13T 120 The Smoke Show Jordan McBurney 217.50 Loren Booth
$168.98 13T 340 Good Vibess Patrick R Flaherty 217.50 Olivia Pakula
18 113 Try To Take My Guns Jordan McBurney 217.00 TD Ranch
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19T 431
19T 485
21T 146
21T 119
23T 498
23T 329
23T 256
26T 265
26T 481
28 296
29 799
30 574
31T 596
31T 499
31T 367
31T 327
35 618
36 602
37 473
38 322
39 597
40 287

Gotta Luckymoonstone
Shesalittlequikchic
Ralphs Lil Ruff

The Walla Dream
Spark N Glow

Sonic Voodoo

Spook O Rima

Ta Dunit Redhot
Rainbows N Unicorns
Spooks Big Chex
Einsteins Whiz Kidd
RD Shez In Town
XOChic

TR Close To Perfect
Frozen Custom Crome
Electric Cocktail
Positive Times

DC The Master Spark
ND Platinum Master
Lil Western Woman
A Tinkers Dream

A Chics Lucky Nite

Gabe A Davide
Marco Ricotta
Brandon Freiheit
Torri Sims

Gabe A Davide
Preston J Kent
Dallas Wedel
Michael Boyle
Marco Ricotta
Daphne Foran
Preston J Kent
Brent Naylor
Jonath Robles
Jonath Robles
Brandon Freiheit
Preston J Kent
James Greendyk
Victoria Kershaw
Jonath Robles
Daniel Schloemer
James Greendyk

Daphne Foran

216.50
216.50
215.00
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
214.00
213.50
212.50
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
207.00
206.00
205.00
199.50

0.00

Cielo Hills Ranch
Buckshot Farms
Tammy L Cutsforth
Blair Moffett

Moretto Ranches LLC
Sarai Laney Williamson
Moriah K Bryant
Shoreline One LLC
Buckshot Farms

Loren Booth

Staghead Ranch

Robin M Filbry

Clover Oak Ranch
Clover Oak Ranch
Kelly Jones

Staghead Ranch
Kristen Alexandra Thiem
The Master Partnership
Traci Ann Smith

Marla Leavitt

Zyrenna Greendyk

Copus Performance Horses,

324. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 67 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$5786.60 1 510 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 222.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC
$3522.28 2 311 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 221.00 Timothy J Anderson/Clark
$2453.02 3T 316 Peace Love N Jewels Kari Klingenberg 220.50 Tulare Trust
$2453.02 3T 187 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 220.50 Paula Daniela Martinez
$1635.34 5T 337 Xtra Voodoo Dr Matthew McDowell 219.00 Mona Bodaness
$1635.34 5T 613 Millionaire Eric La Porte 219.00 Catherine Olson
$1635.34 5T 444 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 219.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam
$1635.34 5T 339 Rita With Salt Fabio Russo 219.00 Patrick R Flaherty
$1006.37 9 157 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 218.00 Trident Star Ranch LLC
$817.67 10T 336 SS SupaFly Matthew McDowell 217.50 Janyce Hoyt/Amber &
$817.67 10T 104 Witchcraft Sharee R 217.50 Dori Schwartzenberger
$628.98 12 431 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 216.50 Cielo Hills Ranch
$503.18 13 233 Alittletrashy Lorenzo Concarella 216.00 Josie Anne Johnson
$314.49 14T 119 The Walla Dream Torri Sims 215.00 Blair Moffett
$314.49 14T 356 Dunits Nite Ranger Garrett A Thurner 215.00 Cynthia A (Cindy) Phillips
16T 498 Spark N Glow Gabe A Davide 214.50 Moretto Ranches LLC
16T 329 Sonic Voodoo Preston J Kent 214.50 Sarai Laney Williamson
16T 453 ltshardtobhumble Josiah D (Si) Haaby 214.50 Victoria Rivera
16T 256 Spook O Rima Dallas Wedel 214.50 Moriah K Bryant
20T 265 Ta Dunit Redhot Michael Boyle 214.00 Shoreline One LLC
20T 239 Merican Dream Emily Mason Hubbard 214.00 Big Valley Farms, Inc.
22T 545 Xtra Step Doctor Tracy Brumley 213.50 Big Sky Reiners LLC



22T
22T
25T
25T
27T
27T
27T
30T
30T
32T
32T
32T
32T
32T
37
38T
38T
40
M7
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45T
45T
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Show #201225820: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/11/2025-9/13/2025)

478
296
149
406
130
165
799
519
574
430
596
499
528
327
618
593
145
298
586
463
422
354
452
547
352
228
332
183
418
473
198
322
197
143
331
490
597
268
494
548
267
287
243

Pearls Lil Dunit
Spooks Big Chex
Platinum Dillon

Alpha Gun Chexy
Sparkya Love Crome
Hf The Big Dog
Einsteins Whiz Kidd
Tinseltowns Magnumpi
RD Shez In Town
Goodluk Getin My Gun
XOChic

TR Close To Perfect
Tricked Out Pistol
Electric Cocktail
Positive Times
Trashy Star In A Bar
RR Snova 66

Jack N The Box

Ss Bewitched

Lone Crap Shooter
Faith In My Dreams
Shes So Vintage
Infernos Gotta Gun

A Little More Bliss
We Luv Lucy

Lil Gia

Rose 66

Downforce

Dreamy Chic Magnet
ND Platinum Master
CCR Wonder Woman
Lil Western Woman
TheseSparksRSpecial
Sfhollywoodgunrunner
Mob Shine

SHR Shirleys A Cutter
A Tinkers Dream
Gunna Be Hermoso
Smokin Blue Spook
Xtra Stone Cold
Dream Stopping

A Chics Lucky Nite
Heza Wimpy Chic

Valerie A Siegel
Daphne Foran
Shevin Haverty
Giorgia Cibrario
Adam Johnson

Bre Kelley

Preston J Kent
Valerie A Siegel
Brent Naylor

Adam Johnson
Jonath Robles
Jonath Robles
Nicole Brown
Preston J Kent
James Greendyk
Jayme L Motanic
Allison L Yeager
Emily Mason Hubbard
Nathan lvie
Jacqueline Michelle Snezek
Meaghan Shea
Garrett A Thurner
Aires C De Mello
Nathan Ivie

Garrett A Thurner
Kain N Emmons
Talmage Smedley
Christian Rammerstorfer
Kain N Emmons
Jonath Robles
Cody Stark

Daniel Schloemer
Cody Stark

Bre Kelley

Talmage Smedley
Kaity Sotomayor
James Greendyk
Annaleigh Coffin
Josiah D (Si) Haaby
Emily Mason Hubbard
Annaleigh Coffin
Daphne Foran

Flavio Tarquini

213.50
213.50
213.00
213.00
212.50
212.50
212.50
212.00
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.50
208.50
208.50
208.00
208.00
206.50
206.50
206.50
206.00
205.50
205.00
204.50
203.00
201.50
201.50
199.50
197.50
192.00
189.00
188.50

0.00

0.00

Janyce Hoyt

Loren Booth

Steve & Dori

Jenanne Overgaard

TD Ranch

Bre Kelley

Staghead Ranch

Black Rock Ranch

Robin M Filbry

Gloria P Grove

Clover Oak Ranch
Clover Oak Ranch
Mariah Leach

Staghead Ranch

Kristen Alexandra Thiem
Jayme L Motanic

Amy R Roy

Turner Performance Horses
Curtis Skip Wilson

CJ's Dream Performance
Veronica Robinson

Lesli Gilbert

Kathryn Stalcup Meyers
Heather Williams

Debbie & Mike Richardson
Leslie Near-Fliegler
Wasatch Peak Performance
Christian Rammerstorfer
Nancy Kucer

Traci Ann Smith

Cody Stark

Marla Leavitt

High Life Ranch

Tania L Partridge

& Wasatch Peak
Secret Hills Ranch
Zyrenna Greendyk
Kaitlyn Baker

Thomas & Lauren Rudd
Mary Allred

Jerry "Burtch" Hunsucker
Copus Performance Horses,

Margaret Robinson

325. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 47 (Added Money: $7500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$3494.19 1

613

Millionaire

Eric La Porte

219.00

Catherine Olson



$2126.90
$1595.18
$1367.29
$1139.41
$1139.41
$911.53
$633.01
$633.01
$633.01
$417.78
$417.78
$265.86
$265.86
$151.92
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13T
13T
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16T
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19T
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22T
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31T
31T
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431
233
356
498
453
239
545
478
296
149
406
130
165
519
430
528
618
593
145
298
586
463
422
354
452
547
352
228
602
332
183
418
198
197
143
331
490
597
268
494
548
267
287
243

Gotta Luckymoonstone
Alittletrashy

Dunits Nite Ranger
Spark N Glow
Itshardtobhumble
Merican Dream

Xtra Step Doctor
Pearls Lil Dunit
Spooks Big Chex
Platinum Dillon

Alpha Gun Chexy
Sparkya Love Crome
Hf The Big Dog
Tinseltowns Magnumpi
Goodluk Getin My Gun
Tricked Out Pistol
Positive Times

Trashy Star In A Bar
RR Snova 66

Jack N The Box

Ss Bewitched

Lone Crap Shooter
Faith In My Dreams
Shes So Vintage
Infernos Gotta Gun

A Little More Bliss

We Luv Lucy

Lil Gia

DC The Master Spark
Rose 66

Downforce

Dreamy Chic Magnet
CCR Wonder Woman
TheseSparksRSpecial
Sfhollywoodgunrunner
Mob Shine

SHR Shirleys A Cutter
A Tinkers Dream
Gunna Be Hermoso
Smokin Blue Spook
Xtra Stone Cold
Dream Stopping

A Chics Lucky Nite
Heza Wimpy Chic

Gabe A Davide
Lorenzo Concarella
Garrett A Thurner
Gabe A Davide
Josiah D (Si) Haaby
Emily Mason Hubbard
Tracy Brumley
Valerie A Siegel
Daphne Foran

Shevin Haverty
Giorgia Cibrario
Adam Johnson

Bre Kelley

Valerie A Siegel
Adam Johnson

Nicole Brown

James Greendyk
Jayme L Motanic
Allison L Yeager
Emily Mason Hubbard
Nathan lvie
Jacqueline Michelle Snezek
Meaghan Shea
Garrett A Thurner
Aires C De Mello
Nathan Ivie

Garrett A Thurner
Kain N Emmons
Victoria Kershaw
Talmage Smedley
Christian Rammerstorfer
Kain N Emmons
Cody Stark

Cody Stark

Bre Kelley

Talmage Smedley
Kaity Sotomayor
James Greendyk
Annaleigh Coffin
Josiah D (Si) Haaby
Emily Mason Hubbard
Annaleigh Coffin
Daphne Foran

Flavio Tarquini

216.50
216.00
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.00
213.50
213.50
213.50
213.00
213.00
212.50
212.50
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.50
208.50
208.50
208.00
208.00
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.50
205.50
204.50
203.00
201.50
201.50
199.50
197.50
192.00
189.00
188.50

0.00

0.00

Cielo Hills Ranch

Josie Anne Johnson
Cynthia A (Cindy) Phillips
Moretto Ranches LLC
Victoria Rivera

Big Valley Farms, Inc.
Big Sky Reiners LLC
Janyce Hoyt

Loren Booth

Steve & Dori

Jenanne Overgaard

TD Ranch

Bre Kelley

Black Rock Ranch

Gloria P Grove

Mariah Leach

Kristen Alexandra Thiem
Jayme L Motanic

Amy R Roy

Turner Performance Horses
Curtis Skip Wilson

CJ's Dream Performance
Veronica Robinson

Lesli Gilbert

Kathryn Stalcup Meyers
Heather Williams

Debbie & Mike Richardson
Leslie Near-Fliegler

The Master Partnership
Wasatch Peak Performance
Christian Rammerstorfer
Nancy Kucer

Cody Stark

High Life Ranch

Tania L Partridge

& Wasatch Peak
Secret Hills Ranch
Zyrenna Greendyk
Kaitlyn Baker

Thomas & Lauren Rudd
Mary Allred

Jerry "Burtch" Hunsucker
Copus Performance Horses,

Margaret Robinson



